

SunGlow® European Style Butter Blend looks, tastes and performs like real butter while offering significant cost savings. Made with real milk and simple, clean ingredients, including sustainable palm oil, SunGlow contains no artificial flavors, color from natural sources, zero grams trans fat per serving, and no soy allergens.

Brand: SunGlow®



## Nutrition Facts

252 servings per container

**Serving size** 1.00 TBSP (9g)

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories** 70

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat** 7g **9%**

Saturated Fat 2.5g **13%**

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 3g

Monounsaturated Fat 2g

**Cholesterol** 0mg **0%**

**Sodium** 55mg **2%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 0g **0%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Soluble Fiber 0

Insoluble Fiber 0g

Total Sugars 0g

Includes 0g Added Sugars **0%**

**Protein** 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 1.77mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0% • Potassium 0mg 0%

Vitamin C 0mg 0%

Thiamin 0mg 0%

Riboflavin 0mg 0%

Vitamin B<sub>6</sub> 0mg 0%

Vitamin B<sub>12</sub> 0mg 0%

Zinc 0mg 0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Ingredients

Vegetable Oil Blend (Palm Oil, Soybean Oil), Skim Milk, Butter (Cream, Salt), Contains Less Than 2% of Natural Flavor, Vitamin a Palmitate Added, Beta Carotene (Color), Salt. Contains: Milk.

### Case Specifications

GTIN	10026700134064	Case Gross Weight	22 LB
Pack Size	4 / 5LB	Case Net Weight	20 LB
Shelf Life	180 Days	Case L,W,H	17.81 IN, 9.13 IN, 13.31 IN
Tie x High	10 x 5	Cube	1.25 CF

### Each Specifications

GTIN	00026700134067	Each Gross Weight	5.50 LB
UPC	026700134067	Each Net Weight	5 LB
Unit Size	1 / 5LB	Each L,W,H	8.68 IN, 8.68 IN, 6.32 IN
		Cube	0.28 CF

### Preparation and Cooking

Ready to use.

### Serving Suggestions

Use the 4/5# tub in the back of the house applications. Keep refrigerated until ready to use. May also be frozen.

### Packaging and Storage

Keep refrigerated until ready to use. May also be frozen.

### Allergens

CONTAINS:  
Milk or Milk Derivatives

FREE FROM:  
Celery or Celery Derivatives, Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Fish or Fish Derivatives, Molluscs or Mollusc Derivatives, Mustard or Mustard Derivatives, Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Sesameseeds or Sesameseed Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Sulphites or Sulphite Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives, Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives

### Barcodes

Case Barcode



10026700134064

Each Barcode



0 26700 13406 7